
Title Name E-Mail Landline if have Cell Phone Video Apps State

Chair Dennis Helsel helsed@chowan.edu 252-862-5275 PA

Deputy/Coordinator - Golf Robert Brigham armydocfacs69@gmail.com x 484-269-0108 FT, WA PA

Coordinator - Hotel Arrangements Mike Brennan ` mbrenn1969@gmail.com 203-662-0824 203-300-7750 CT

Coordinator - Local Arrangements Fritz Lash flash01@manhattan.edu N/A 845-475-6211 NY

Coordinator - West Point Insider Tour Mike Colacicco kingf@hvc.rr.com N/A 845-446-8721 NY

CoCoordinator - Chapel Arrangements Ray Dupere dupere@juno.com 860-454-8308 860-992-4111 FT CT

CoCoordinator - Chapel Arrangements Geoff Moran ghmoran@yahoo.com x 805-944-7335 x CA

Coordinator - Cemetery Visit Doug Aykroyd oakscouter@gmail.com 603-926-3536 603-417-9885 NH

Advisor Emeritus KC Brown brownkc69f@gmail.com 703-455-5220 571-214-4429 VA

Chair Emeritus Ed Quinn edmathdude@aol.com x 703-403-9091 FT VA

Coordinator - Memorabilia Bob Yaap byaap@me.com N/A 949-500-0093 CA

DJ Denis Gulakowski hawkeye15@earthlink.net 703-503-3225 703-966-7819            VA

Coordinator - Band Mike Nardotti mjnardotti@gmail.com N/A 703-328-5500 VA

Band Don Randolph randolph@randolphassociates.com N/A 310-880-2078 CA

Coordinator - Photography Bob Harper harps7@cox.net N/A 757-727-7751 VA

Coordinator - Communications Bill Bahr wbahr@ibexsystems.com 630-307-3634 630-776-2299 FaceT, WhatsApp IL

CoCoordinator - Class Widows Bruce Wheeler brucewhee@aol.com 253-564-5738 253-307-2369 WA

CoCoordinator - Class Widows Suzanne Rice ricewj@aol.com 770-487-9659 770-595-2995 x GA

CoCoordinator - Class Widows Sally Robyn sjrobyn@comcast.net N/A 912-655-1320 PA

CoCoordinator - Financial Matters Bill Johnsmeyer william.johnsmeyer@gmail.com 913-681-2367 913-568-8048 KS

CoCoordinator - Financial Matters Jim Foss fossjd@hotmail.com x 703-593-5229 VA

Ad Hoc Sub Committee Mike McGovern mikemagoo45@gmail.com NC

Ad Hoc Sub Committee Richard Jarman rjarman@kc.rr.com KS

Ad Hoc Sub Committee Bob Kimmitt kimmitt69@aol.com VA

Ad Hoc Sub Committee Bob St. Onge rjstonge47@gmail.com CO

Ad Hoc Sub Committee Wayne Murphy wkmurph@aol.com 703-753-5677 703-568-3412 VA

1st Regiment Rep Doug Madigan dmadsblue@aol.com 256-701-3029 AL

2nd Regiment Rep Dan Cox daniel.j.cox@cox.net 703-690-0189 703-969-5041 VA

3rd Regiment Rep Tom Piazze tepiazze@gmail.com 727-432-0017 FL

4th Regiment Rep Tom Smith tsmitty@alum.mit.edu x 207-229-3926 ME

AOG Kayley Tuite kayley.tuite@wpaog.org NY
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